BT DRE THSFE HREH Mk

£ | A|H i Z IRA£E | XIL£EE | =Z51E%S
2023 4 | 1 [FIEELEBL 13,181 13,181
2023 3 | 12 |[&%& Fihaik 20,000 33,181
2023| 4 | 1 | &8 FHER 20,000 53,181
2023| 4 | 9 |[&£& B = 20,000 73,181
2023 4 | 9 |&& A HGH 20,000 93,181
2023| 4 | 9 [RE URET 20,000 113,181
2023| 4 | 9 |£%& £[R B 20,000 133,181
2023] 4 | 9 |&& INRIERE 20,000 153,181
2023 4 | 9 |&£%& INFREX 20,000 173,181
2023] 4 | 9 |&£& INRE F] 20,000 193,181
2023 4 | 9 |&£%& BAFE 20,000 213,181
2023 4 | 9 |&%& HBAEH 20,000 233,181
2023] 4 | 9 [&£& =8 B 20,000 253,181
2023 4 | 9 |&%& BRIEERER 20,000 273,181
2023 4 | 9 |&£%& I GIIES 20,000 293,181
2023 4 | 9 |&%& KRR 20,000 313,181
2023 4 | 9 [&£& ZHEX 20,000 333,181
2023 4 | 9 |&& ZTELE 20,000 353,181
2023 4 | 9 |&& xR 20,000 373,181
2023 4 | 9 [N\—F4& 1@ 500 372,681
2023 4 | 9 |[D7q> 11,300 383,981
2023] 4 | 9 |ES NP4E 34,500 349,481
2023 5 | 14 AEEE 20,000 369,481
2023 5 | 14 1EEE— 20,000 389,481
2023 5 | 14 [IN\—FT«B 21& 1,000 388,481
2023 5 | 14 |74 7,400 395,881
2023] 5 | 14 [E S 1261/ HELEY E 33,500 362,381
2023 5 | 14 [Fy 454 5,500 356,881
2023 6 | 11 [IN\—FT«B 11E 500 356,381
2023 6 | 11 [D7q4> 9,800 366,181
2023 6 | 11 |E& 11-1242-NP/HBLE Y E 31,500 334,681
2023 7 | 9 [IN\—F4E& 2{& 1,000 333,681
2023 7 | 9 |[TO7q> 14,800 348,481
2023] 7 | 9 |ES 35,500 312,981
2023| 8 | 13 [IN\—F« & A& 2,000 310,981
2023 8 | 13 [D74A4> 5,600 316,581
2023] 8 | 13 [E & 11124 & 33,500 283,081
2023 9 | 10 [IN\—F 4 & 2{& 1,000 282,081
2023] 9 | 10 [D7q4> 12,100 294,181
2023] 9 | 10 [E S NPx2 £ 33,500 260,681
2023] 9 | 10 |[&£%& Bl 3% 20,000 280,681
2023 10 | 8 [I\—F 4 & A{& 2,000 278,681
2023| 10| 8 |[J74A4> 12,100 290,781
2023] 10| 8 |[E S 35,500 255,281
2023] 11 | 12 [IN—F« B E] 3,000 252,281
2023 11 | 12 |74 12,400 264,681
2023| 11 | 12 |E & 35,500 229,181
2023 12 | 10 [IN\—F 4 & 5{& 2,500 226,681
2023| 12 | 10 |D7q4> 12,300 238,981
2023] 12 | 10 [E S 35,500 203,481
2024 1 | 14 |[IN—FT« B 118 500 202,981
2024 1 | 14 |[D74> 18,800 221,781
2024] 1 | 14 |[E SR K. IR E 33,500 188,281
2024 1 | 14 [FY 454 9,560 178,721
2024 2 | 11 |N\—TFT 18 PYE] 2,000 176,721
2024 2 | 11 |[D7q4> 15,300 192,021
2024] 2 | 11 |[ES BLEY, NPE 33,500 158,521
2024 2 | 11 [Fy 454 7,300 151,221
2024 2 | 11 |EEEE h—LR—= HEi 20,000 131,221
2024 3 | 10 [IN\—F 4 & 101@ 5,000 126,221
2024] 3 | 10 [E S NP £ 34,500 91,721
2024 3 | 10 [ RY—E & 60,000 31,721
2024| 3 | 10 [ZBEHE L 134 @6000 78,000 109,721
2024| 3 | 10 [BESFTHL 8 - R F LR 94,000 15,721

& &t 643,081] 627,360 15,721




